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A) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this survey I8 Copy

197 responses

® Yes
® No

B) Age: IO Copy
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C) College Name: |0 Copy

197 responses

@ Madhya Kamrup College,
Subha
D) Gender: I8 copy
197 responses
@ Female
@ Male
@ Transgender
E) What degree program are you pursuing now? |_D Copy

197 responses

@ Bachelor's
@ Higher Secondary
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F) What subject area are you currently pursuing?

197 responses

@ Arts

Teaching-Learning and Evaluation

1. How much of the syllabus covered in the class ?

195 responses

® 4-851t0100%
@® 3-70t084%
@ 2-551069%
® 1-30t054%
@ 0- Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

196 responses

@ 4- Thoroughly

@ 3- Satisfactorily

@ 2- Poorly

@ - Indifferently

@ 0- Won't teach at all
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3. How well were the teachers able to continue? I_D Copy

196 responses

@ 4- Always effective

@ 3- Sometime Effective

@ 2- Just Satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally Ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as ID Copy

196 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3- Very Good
@ 2- Good

® 1-Fair

@ 0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. I_D Copy

194 responses

@ 4- Always Fair

@ 3- Usually Fair

@ 2- Sometimes unfair
@ - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair
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6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? I_D Copy

195 responses

@ 4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1- Rarely

@ 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student LD Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students

193 responses

@ 4- Regularly
@ 3- Often

@ 2- Sometimes
@ 1- Rarely

@ 0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

194 responses

@ 4- Significantly
@ 3- Very Well
@ 2- Moderately
@ 1- Marginally
@ 0-Notatall
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9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I8 Copy

191 responses

@ 4- Strongly agree
® 3-Agree

@ 2- Neutral

@ 1- Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course ID Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes.

193 responses

@ 4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@ 1- Rarely

@ 0- Never

11. Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned task to I_D Copy
you.

193 responses

@ 4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@ - Rarely

@ 0- | don't have a mentor

38.3%
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications.

194 responses

@ 4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
® 1- Rarely

@ 0- Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I_D Copy
providing right level of challenges.

194 responses

@ 4- Fully

@ 3- Reasonably
@ 2- Partially

@ 1- Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weakness and help you to ID Copy
overcome them.

194 responses

@ 4- Everytime

@ 3- Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/ Sometimes
@ 1- Rarely

A @ 0- Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GuzRMC8p_JsRT61dKerulf5QMeJegf05f83RyBcM8G8/viewanalytics 717
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15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process

195 responses

@ 4- Strongly agree
® 3-Agree

@ 2- Neutral

@ 1- Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as
experimental learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

194 responses

43.8%

@ 4- To a great extent
@ 3- Moderate

@ 2- Some what

@ 1- Very little

@ 0- Not at all

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

195 responses

@ 4- Strongly Agree
@ 3-Agree

@ 2- Neutral

@ 1- Disagree

@ 0- Strongly Disagree
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

194 responses

@ 4- To agreat extent
@ 3- Moderate

@ 2- Some what

@ 1- Very little

@ 0-Notat all

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
multimedia, etc. while teaching.

194 responses

@ 4- Above 90%
@® 3-70-80%
© 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0- Below 29%

el

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is
very good.

195 responses

@ 4- Strongly agree

@ 3-Agree
@ 2- Neutral
@ 1- Disagree
= @ 0- Strongly disagree
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21. Give three observation/suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning
experience in your institution.

183 responses

NCC is required

NCC is required

No suggestions

WE NEED NCC IN OUR COLLEGE
We need NCC in our college

1. More use of ict

Ncc is requested

1. We need doubt clearing class
2. Sports facilities
3.NCC

No suggestions

Canteen facility is not good.

More use of ict

Teachers should have enough facility of modern technology, students should be more.
Teacher should have enough facility of modern technology, students should be more .
Teacher should have enough facility of modern technology, students should be more
We are happy with the teaching learning process.

1-- we need more digital classrooms .

2-- we are happy with the teaching learning process .

3-- The college needs development in the areas of sports and other extracraicular activities.
4-- Canteen facility can be better .

Ncc is requived V4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GuzRMC8p JsRT61dKerulf5QMeJegf05f83RyBcM8G8/viewanalytics 10/17
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We are very happy teaching learning process.
But we need

1.NCC class

2. digital class room.

3 more remedial class

Ncc is required

Ncc is required

1. Ncc is required
2. Canteen facility is not good.
3. We are needs digital classes..

Good

1.We are happy with the teaching- learning process.
2.Canteen facility is not good.
3.NCC is required.

NCC is required , more career counseling program are required

1. We are happy with teacher- learning process.
2. Canteen facility is good.
3 NCC is required.

. Students union body is not good (working).
. We need more digital classrooms.

. NCC is required.

. Need career counseling programs.

A WON =

—

. NCC is required
2. More career counseling programs are required
3. We need more digital classroom

1.we need doubt clearing
2.sports facilities
3.NCC

We are happy with the teaching learning process but college needs development in some
fields also.

Need hygienic environment.

More career counseling programmes are required.

Ncc required

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GuzRMC8p JsRT61dKerulf5QMeJegf05f83RyBcM8G8/viewanalytics 1/17
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1.Ncc is required.
2.Canteen facility is not good.
3.We are happy with the teaching learing process.

More sports facilities and NCC are required.

Move career coamselling programmes are reqwill

1.Digital classes 2.Ncc required

Better canteen facilities
Better classroom facilities

1. we need doubt clearing clay
2.sports facilities
3.NCC

1. NCC is required .
2.we need more digital classroom.
3.we need more career counseling programmes.

More remedial classes required

NCC is required.

More remedial classes

1. We are happy with the teaching- learning process.
2. Canteen facility is good.
3 more classes

NCC is needed

1. NCC is required.
2.Canteen facility is good
3.We are happy with the teaching learning process

1. We need doubt clearing clat
2. Sports facilities
3.NCC

NCC is requived

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GuzRMC8p JsRT61dKerulf5QMeJegf05f83RyBcM8G8/viewanalytics 12/17
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More remedial classes
NCC required

1.NSs
Our college canteen facility is good
Our college kanteen facility is good

| am happy with teaching and learning process but the college needs some development, we
have need college bus

We need more dijital class rom
Mare remedial classes
Canteen facility is good

1.NCC

1. We need doubt clearing class
2. Sports facilities
3.NCC

More career counseling programs are required
N C C is required and we were need digital classrooms
1.NCC is required

More technology related teaching is required, NCC is required and sports facilities should be
improved

Sports facilities are improved college environment is very good and overall teachers are very
friendly

1. Digital teaching technology
2. Give important to each and every student
3. Make a fresh environment all around the college campus

Needed some teachers for improved strongly teach

already very good /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1GuzRMC8p JsRT61dKerulf5QMeJegf05f83RyBcM8G8/viewanalytics 13/17
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My all teachers perfect teaching and learning so my all problems solution than my college all
teachers sweet full character

Good

I love you ..... MK college

Needed digital technology

Digital class room and we need in our college NCC
Lcd projector, we need ncc in our college,

NCC is required, there should be teaching with modern technology and more sports facilities
should be available.

Needed digital class room
We need digital classroom nd ncc.

| think we can shift to 1.digital classes,,2.digital ebooks for students as many of the students
can't afford to buy lot of books,,,

Beher conteen taulites are yeprived

We need digital class room in our college
We need ncc in ony college

We Need NCC an our college

We need ncc our college
Better canten facility our request
We need better sports facilities

1.we need NCC inour college
2. better canteen facilities are required

| need pakhi

1:We need NCC in our college
2: Better canteen facilities are required
3:we need better sports facilities /
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4/25/24, 11:09 PM Student Satisfaction Survey 2022-23

We need ncc in our college
Ned NCC our collegea
We need NCC in our college

1.We kneed Ncc in our college

2.BeHer canteen facilities are required
3.we need donbt clearing/ remedial class
4.we need beHar sports facilities

We need NCC in our college, Be Her canteen facilities are required, we need better sposts
facilities

1.We need NCC in our college

2.we need remedial class

3.we need more sports facilities

1. The food in the canteen is not good .
2. We need NCC in our college .
3. We need remedial class .

Be her canteen facilities are required.
We need NCC in our college...

1.We need NCC in our college.
2.Better canteen facilities are required
3.We need better sports facilities

We need Ncc in our college

1.The food in the canteen is not good .
2.we need NCC in our college.
3.We yequire better cultural exposure.

1.We kneed NCC in our college.
2.Better Canteen facilities are required.
3.We Kneed Better sports Facilities.
4.We require better Cultural Exposure.

Need NCC is our college V4
We reqlive be her xport
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We need ncc in our college.

We need NCC

1.We need NCC in our college.
2. Better canteen facility are required
3.We need better culture exposure

We need NCC in our college.
We need Anthropology(Honours) In our college.

1.The food in tha canteen is not good .
2.we need NCC in our college.
3.we yequire better cultural exposure.
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